PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDINGS

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Number of Shareholdings’ slab Total Number of
Shares From To Shares Held
283 1 100 14,527
537 101 500 240,034
82 501 1,000 72,561
85 1,001 5,000 217,952
12 5,001 10,000 90,200
4 10,001 15,000 50,500
2 15,001 20,000 35,500
2 20,001 30,000 56,900
1 30,001 135,000 130,479
1 135,001 165,000 162,398
1 165,001 210,000 206,600
1 210,001 290,000 285,500
1 290,001 575,000 574,400
1 575,001 605,000 602,783
1 605,001 730,000 728,087
1 730,001 945,000 943,027
1 945,001 965,000 964,802
1 965,001 1,715,000 1,714,500
1 1,715,001 2,295,000 2,294,468
1 2,295,001 2,310,000 2,309,250
1 2,310,001 5,470,000 5,667,832
1020 17,362,300
CATAGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
Shareholders Catagories Number of
Shares Held Percentage
Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties 7,588,932 43.7093
Mutual Fund 164,198 0.9457
Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and
minor children. 4,243,480 24.4408
Executives NIL NIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations NIL NIL
NIT and ICP 603,283 3.4747
Banks, development Finance institutions, non-Banking Finance
Companies, insurance Companies, takaful, modarabas
and pension funds 863,344 4.9725
Share holders holding 5% 11,986,050 69.0349
General Public
a. Local 1,310,735 7.5493
b. Foreign NIL NIL
Others 2,588,328 14.9077

Always deliver more than expected
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DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Annual Report 2020

Associated Companies , Undertakings and Related Parties

Al-Abbas Sugar Mills Limited-Employees Gratuity Fund
Trustee - Future Trust
Haji Abdul Ghani

Mutual funds

Prodential Stocks Fund Limited
MCBFSL-Trustee JS Value Fund
CDC - Trustee JS Large Cap. Fund

Directors, CEO and their spouses and minor children

Zakaria Usman

Asim Ghani

Asma Aves Cochinwala
Darakshan Zohaib
Haroon Askari
Muhammad Salman Hussain Chawala
Shahid Hussain Jatoi
Siddiq Khokhar
Suleman Lalani

Aves Cochinwala

Hira Asim

Executives

Public Sector Companies and corporations

NIT and ICP

Investment Corporation of Pakistan
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Uuit) Trust

No. of Shares

206,600
1,714,500
5,667,832
7,588,932

No. of Shares

600
162,398

1,200

164,198

No. of Shares

12,700
2,309,250
943,027
964,802
100

500

101

500

1,000
11,500
4,243,480

No. of Shares

NIL

No. of Shares

NIL

No. of Shares

500
602,783
603,283

AL-ABBAS

Percentage

1.1899

9.8748
32.6445
43.7093

Percentage

0.0035
0.9353
0.0069
0.9457

Percentages

0.0731
13.3004
5.4315
5.5569
0.0006
0.0000
0.0029
0.0006
0.0029
0.0058
00662
24.4408

Percentages

NIL

Percentages

NIL

Percentages

0.0029
3.4718
3.4747
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DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

No. of Shares Percentages
7 Banks, development finance institutions, Non- banking
finance Companies, Insurance Companies, takaful,
modarabas and pension funds
National Bank of Pakistan 728,087 4.1935
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund 130,479 0.7515
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Emp Bevevolent Fund Trust 4,578 0.0264
The Bank of Khyber 200 0.0012
863,344 49725
No. of Shares Percentages
8 Shareholder holding five percent or more voting interest
in the Company
Haji Abdul Ghani 5,667,832 32.6445
Asim Ghani 2,309,250 13.3004
Jahangir Siddiqui & Sons Limited 2,294,468 13.2152
Trustee - Future Trust 1,714,500 9.8748
11,986,050 69.0349
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