### **PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDINGS**

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Number of		Total Number of	
Shares	From	То	Shares Held
283	1	100	14,527
537	101	500	240,034
82	501	1,000	72,561
85	1,001	5,000	217,952
12	5,001	10,000	90,200
4	10,001	15,000	50,500
2	15,001	20,000	35,500
2	20,001	30,000	56,900
1	30,001	135,000	130,479
1	135,001	165,000	162,398
1	165,001	210,000	206,600
1	210,001	290,000	285,500
1	290,001	575,000	574,400
1	575,001	605,000	602,783
1	605,001	730,000	728,087
1	730,001	945,000	943,027
1	945,001	965,000	964,802
1	965,001	1,715,000	1,714,500
1	1,715,001	2,295,000	2,294,468
1	2,295,001	2,310,000	2,309,250
1	2,310,001	5,470,000	5,667,832
1020			17,362,300

# CATAGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Shareholders Catagories	Number of Shares Held	Percentage
Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties	7,588,932	43.7093
Mutual Fund	164,198	0.9457
Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children.	4,243,480	24.4408
Executives	NIL	NIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	NIL	NIL
NIT and ICP	603,283	3.4747
Banks, development Finance institutions, non-Banking Finance Companies, insurance Companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds	863,344	4.9725
Share holders holding 5%	11,986,050	69.0349
General Public a. Local b. Foreign	1,310,735 NIL	7.5493 NIL
Others	2,588,328	14.9077

# **DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES**



#### AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

1	Associated Companies , Undertakings and Related Parties	No. of Shares	Percentage
	Al-Abbas Sugar Mills Limited-Employees Gratuity Fund Trustee - Future Trust Haji Abdul Ghani	206,600 1,714,500 5,667,832 7,588,932	1.1899 9.8748 32.6445 43.7093
2	Mutual funds	No. of Shares	Percentage
	Prodential Stocks Fund Limited MCBFSL-Trustee JS Value Fund CDC - Trustee JS Large Cap. Fund	600 162,398 1,200 164,198	0.0035 0.9353 0.0069 0.9457
		No. of Shares	Percentages
3	Directors, CEO and their spouses and minor children		
	Zakaria Usman Asim Ghani Asma Aves Cochinwala Darakshan Zohaib Haroon Askari Muhammad Salman Hussain Chawala Shahid Hussain Jatoi Siddiq Khokhar Suleman Lalani Aves Cochinwala Hira Asim	12,700 2,309,250 943,027 964,802 100 - 500 101 500 1,000 11,500 4,243,480	0.0731 13.3004 5.4315 5.5569 0.0006 0.0009 0.0029 0.0006 0.0029 0.0058 0.0662 24.4408
		No. of Shares	Percentages
4	Executives	NIL	NIL
5	Public Sector Companies and corporations	No. of Shares	Percentages NIL
		No. of Shares	Percentages
6	NIT and ICP		
	Investment Corporation of Pakistan CDC - Trustee National Investment (Uuit) Trust	500 602,783 603,283	0.0029 3.4718 3.4747

## **DETAIL OF SHAREHOLDERS CATAGORIES**

#### AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

		No. of Shares	Percentages
7	Banks, development finance institutions, Non- banking finance Companies, Insurance Companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds		
	National Bank of Pakistan Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Emp Bevevolent Fund Trust The Bank of Khyber	728,087 130,479 4,578 200 863,344 No. of Shares	4.1935 0.7515 0.0264 0.0012 4.9725 Percentages
8	Shareholder holding five percent or more voting interest in the Company		
	Haji Abdul Ghani Asim Ghani Jahangir Siddiqui & Sons Limited Trustee - Future Trust	5,667,832 2,309,250 2,294,468 1,714,500 11,986,050	32.6445 13.3004 13.2152 9.8748 69.0349